FEE SCHEDULE FOR BUILDING PERMITS — Effective 5/10/15

RESIDENTIAL:

Improvement under $500.00

New Homes

Repairs or Additions to Existing Home

COMMERCIAL:

Commercial Buildings

State Approved Plans

WARRANTY WORK:

CONSTRUCTION REQUIRING PERMIT:

RAZE PERMIT:

Neither permit nor fee required

$100.00 plus $4.00 for each
$1,000.00 of value, up to a maximum
of $1,200.00 plus $35.00 state seal

$25.00 plus $4.00 for each $1,000.00

of value

$50.00 plus $4.00 for each $1,000.00

of value up to a maximum of $1,500

$100.00 flat fee

No permit fee

$25.00 fee for any construction under
$500.00 in value which requires the
building inspector’s formal approval

$25.00



